2023 Grand Prix 2 Rankings - Women FINAL

Rankings as of 11/3/23

Athlete Name Body Weight Olympic Wt Class OQR Total OQR Placement % to next OQR Placement Competition Total Achieved
1|Olivia Reeves 71 71 253 2nd 98.83% to 1st 2023 IWF World Championships Accepted
2|Jourdan Delacruz 49 49 200 2nd 97.09% to 1st 2023 IWF World Championships Accepted
3|Hayley Reichardt 49 49 197 3rd 98.50% to 2nd 2023 Pan American Championships Accepted
4[Kate Vibert 71 71 248 4th 98.41% to 3rd 2023 Pan American Championships Accepted
5|Mattie Rogers 81 81 252 6th 99.60% to 5th 2023 IWF World Championships Accepted
*|Meredith Alwine 71 71 243 6th 99.59% to Sth 2023 North American Open Series 1
6|Taylor Wilkins. 59 59 221 6th 99.10% to 5th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1 Accepted
7|Mary Theisen-Lappen +87 +81 277 6th 98.93% to 5th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1 Accepted
*[Danielle Gunnin 59 59 220 6th 98.65% to 5th 2023 Pan American Championships Withdrew
8|Sarah Robles +87 +81 276 6th 98.57% to 5th 2023 IWF Grand Prix 1 Accepted
*|Kate Vibert 76 81 247 6th 97.63% to Sth 2023 Pan American Championships Higher Ranked at 71
*|Meredith Alwine 76 81 243 9th 99.59% to 8th 2023 North American Open Series 1 Withdrew
__*|Jourdan Delacruz 55 59 195 +10th 92.42% to 10th 2023 Grand Prix 1 Higher Ranked at 49
*[Shacasia Johnson 81 81 246 8th 99.60% to 7th 2023 National Championships Declined
*[shayla Moore 59 59 209 +10th 99.05% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series 1 Declined
*|Estelle Roher 71 71 220 +10th 96.92% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series 2
*[Allee Tallman 81 81 233 +10th 95.88% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series 1 Declined
9|Alexia Gonzalez 71 71 215 +10th 94.71% to 10th 2023 National Championships Accepted at 76
* |Ceara Gray 81 81 228 +10th 93.83% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series 1 Retired
*|Charley Leonard 59 59 197 +10th 93.36% to 10th 2023 National Championships Declined
*|Estelle Rohr 76 81 224 +10th 92.18% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series 1 Wtihdrew
*|Anna McElderry 81 81 223 +10th 91.77% to 10th 2023 North American Open Series 1 Declined
*|Isabella Rodriguez 49 49 167 +10th 91.76% to 10th 2023 National Championships Declined at 55

[[MPORTANT NOTE: All Olympic Eligible athletes are ranked first in order of OQR placement. Represented by double underline.

COoNODUEWN

.
S

49

71

CHN 206
IND 200
ROU 194
USA 194
BEL 193]
BRA 187|
MEX 184
THA 182
VIE 182

VEN 182

coL
TPE

CAN
CHN
UKR
USA
FRA
MEX
KOR
VEN

234
232
231
230
223
217
216

212

211

ROU
CHN
ECU
USA
coL
FRA

PHI
BRA
THA

256
253
252
245
244
241
233
232

227,

KOR

DOM

GBR

311
287,
286
282
280
275
275
260

257,




