	20	023 Grand Prix 2 Rankings	- Women	FINAL			
Athlete Name	Body Weight	Olympic Wt Class OQR	Total	OQR Placement	% to next OQR Placement	Competition Total Achieved	
via Reeves	71	71	253	2nd	98.83% to 1st	2023 IWF World Championships	Accepted
2 Jourdan Delacruz 3 Hayley Reichardt 4 Kate Vibert	49	49 49 71	200 197 248	2nd 3rd 4th	97.09% to 1st	2023 IWF World Championships	Accepted Accepted Accepted
	49				98.50% to 2nd	2023 Pan American Championships	
	71				98.41% to 3rd	2023 Pan American Championships	
ttie Rogers	81	81	252	6th	99.60% to 5th	2023 IWF World Championships	Accepted
redith Alwine	71	71	243	6th	99.59% to 5th	2023 North American Open Series 1	
lor Wilkins	59	59	221	6th	99.10% to 5th	2023 IWF Grand Prix 1	Accepted
ry Theisen-Lappen	+87	+81	277	6th	98.93% to 5th	2023 IWF Grand Prix 1	Accepted
Danielle Gunnin Sarah Robles Kate Vibert Meredith Alwine	59 +87 76 76	59 +81 81 81	220 276 247 243	6th 6th 6th 9th	98.65% to 5th	2023 Pan American Championships	Withdrew Accepted Higher Ranked at 7 Withdrew
					98.57% to 5th	2023 IWF Grand Prix 1	
					97.63% to 5th	2023 Pan American Championships	
					99.59% to 8th	2023 North American Open Series 1	
rdan Delacruz	55	59	195	+10th	92.42% to 10th	2023 Grand Prix 1	Higher Ranked at 4
casia Johnson	81	81	246	8th	99.60% to 7th	2023 National Championships	Declined
yla Moore	59	59	209	+10th	99.05% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series 1	Declined
elle Roher	71	71	220	+10th	96.92% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series 2	
e Tallman	81	81	233	+10th	95.88% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series 1	Declined
xia Gonzalez	71	71	215	+10th	94.71% to 10th	2023 National Championships	Accepted at 76
ıra Gray	81	81	228	+10th	93.83% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series 1	Retired
rley Leonard	59	59	197	+10th	93.36% to 10th	2023 National Championships	Declined
elle Rohr	76	81	224	+10th	92.18% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series 1	Wtihdrew
na McElderry	81	81	223	+10th	91.77% to 10th	2023 North American Open Series 1	Declined
oella Rodriguez	49	49	167	+10th	91.76% to 10th	2023 National Championships	Declined at 55

1	49		59		71		81		81+	
	49		59		/1		91		91+	
1	CHN	206	COL	234	ROU	256	CHN	270	CHN	311
2	IND	200	TPE	232	CHN	253	ECU	262	GBR	287
3	ROU	194	CAN	231	ECU	252	EGY	261	THA	286
4	USA	194	CHN	230	USA	245	UKR	260	USA	282
5	BEL	193	UKR	223	COL	244	CUB	253	KOR	280
6	BRA	187	USA	217	FRA	241	USA	247	EGY	275
7	MEX	184	FRA	216	ITA	233	BRA	247	ECU	275
8	THA	182	MEX	214	PHI	232	KOR	245	NOR	260
9	VIE	182	KOR	212	BRA	228	VEN	244	INA	260
10	VEN	182	VEN	211	THA	227	DOM	243	DOM	257